Appendix F:     Persons Eligible to Conduct Income Surveys
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	                                                          Jennifer P. Bott, PhD

University Research Consultants

2600 W. Purdue Ave.

Muncie, IN, 47304

Phone: 765.215.5580

jpbott@bsu.edu
	Laura Cayon, PhD
Department of Statistics
Purdue University
250 N. University Street
West Lafayette, IN 47907-2066
Phone: 765.430.8500

cayon@purdue.edu
	Bernie Engel, Professor and Head
Agricultural and Biological Engineering
Purdue University
225 S. University St.
W. Lafayette, IN 47907-2093
Phone: 765.494.1162
engelb@purdue.edu


	Dr. Thomas Guthrie

55 Lane 385 Lake James, #2

Angola, IN  46703

Phone: 260.833.4949

Cell: 260.705.4949

guthrie@ipfw.edu

	Jeffrey S. Hornsby, PhD

Hornsby Consulting

Box 111

4319 West Clara Lane

Muncie, IN 47304

Phone: 765.744.9047

hornsbyconsulting@yahoo.com

	Ray Montagno, PhD

University Research Consultants

2600 W. Purdue Ave.

Muncie, IN, 47304

Phone: 765.215.5580

rvmontagno@bsu.edu

	L. Joe Moore, PhD

Ivy Tech Community College,  SE

590 Ivy Tech Drive

Madison, IN 47250

Phone: 812.265.2580 x 4123

ljmoore@ivytech.edu
(Works only with SE IN Regional

Planning Commission.)


	Rick Morton

Key Research and Analysis, Inc.
610 Maple Lane
New Albany, IN 47150
Phone 812.590.1337
Cell 502.229.2470
Morton.r@insightbb.com

	Bob Smiley, PhD

1737 Spruce Drive

Linton, IN 47441-9450

Phone: 812.847.9070

      mksmile@juno.com

	Brien N. Smith, Ph.D.

University Research Consultants

2600 W. Purdue Ave.

Muncie, IN, 47304

Phone: 765.215.5580

bsmith2@bsu.edu

	Dr. Frank Wadsworth, CFE

Head, Division of Business

Indiana University Purdue University Columbus

4601 Central Avenue

Columbus, IN  47203

Phone: 812.348.7327

fwadswo@iupuc.edu

	


